
Event Role Person

Extemporaneous Speaking Facilitator Helper 2 Aayan Shah (KHS)

Prose Memory 1 & 2 Judge 2 Alan Jones

Virtual: Video Show Judge 2 Alec Cattell

Sight Reading 2 Judge 2 Alex Loddoch

Virtual: Prose Reading 3 Judge 2 Alex Loddoch

Directed Dialogue 1 Judge 2 Alexandra Wirth

Virtual: Photo Essay Judge 2 Alexia Uhlendorf

Virtual: Prose Reading 3 Judge 3 Alison Wimmer

Listening Comprehension Proctor 2 Amelia Spears (KHS)

Reading Comprehension Proctor 2 Andy Hamilton

Extemporaneous Speaking 3 & Advant Judge 1 Anja Green

Tabulation Room (intake and bagging) Helper 1 Ann Marie Schrock

Awards Set-Up Helper 2 Ann Marie Schrock

Skit 3 & 4 Judge 2 Antonia Hinkel

Virtual: Poetry Reading 1 Judge 3 Barbara Homann

Virtual: Poetry Reading 3 Judge 2 Barbara Lott

Poetry Memory & Prose Memory Advant. Judge 1 Bettina Albermann

Written Testing Grader 2 Beverly Randall

Shirt Design Judge 2 Bianca Reich

Puppet Show, Lower & Upper Level Judge 1 Birgit Arentsen

Virtual: Prose Reading 2 Judge 3 Braden Ross

Folk Dance: Einzeltanz & Team Judge 4 Brayden Montgomery

Duet Acting, Upper Level Judge 1 Brenda Bauske

Classical Ensemble & Polka Band Judge 1 Brian Berlin

Prose Memory 3 & 4 Judge 1 Bryan Due

Culture Proctor 1 Bryan Galloway

Sight Reading 1 Judge 1 Burhanuddin Calcuttawala

Vocabulary Proctor 2 Carter Nguyen (KHS)

Sight Reading 4 Judge 1 Christiane Galvani

Virtual: Prose Reading 2 Judge 1 Christiane Galvani

Virtual: Photo Essay Judge 1 Christiane Salvador

Vocabulary Proctor 1 Connie Galloway

Skit 3 & 4 Judge 1 David Brenner

Written Testing Grader 1 David Kniess

Reserve Judge (to replace no-shows) Judge 2 David West

Poetry Reading 2 Judge 3 Denise Tanner

Virtual: Poetry Reading 2 Judge 1 Diana Bangert

Doll Costume Judge 2 Diane Sullivan

Virtual: Digital Logo Design Judge 1 Dusty Brown

Vocal Solo Judge 1 Dusty Brown

Pair Discussion Judge 1 Elmy Biermanns

Poetry Memory 1 & 2 Judge 1 Emily Miller

Spelling Proctor Emily Tidey

Folk Dance: Einzeltanz & Team Judge 6 Eric Wolz

Contemporary Music Judge 1 Fatima Baig

Virtual: Research Paper Judge 3 Fiona Lindgren

Photography Judge 1 Friedhelm Luening

Virtual: Prose Reading 2 Judge 2 Friedhelm Luening

Grammar Proctor 2 George Rissky

Original Models Judge 2 Günter Sundag

Crafts Judge 1 Hannah Henry

Virtual: Prose Reading 4 Judge 1 Heidi Hoth

Directed Dialogue 2 Judge 2 Heidi Hoth

Doll Costume Judge 1 Heidi Keschenat

Virtual: Prose Reading 1 Judge 2 Heidi Keschenat

Virtual: Oral Presentation 4 Judge 2 Heidi Kirby

Virtual: Poetry Reading 3 Judge 1 Heike Lops Kelleher

Spelling Grader Heinz Schmidt

Director's Assistant Helper Henry Innes

Awards Set-Up Helper 1 Henry Innes

Extemporaneous Speaking 4 Judge 1 Hildegard Glass

Reserve Judge (to replace no-shows) Judge 1 Howard Cornelsen

Folk Dance: Einzeltanz & Team Judge 3 Jacob Desporte

Virtual: Poetry Reading 4 Judge 1 James Howell

Gingerbread House, Traditional Judge 1 Jamie Overstreet

Virtual: alternate judge Judge 1 Jamila Koukakis

Timed Writing Judge 1 Jana Enderlein

Virtual: Research Paper Judge 2 Jana Enderlein

Poster Design Judge 2 Janett Kuba

Advantaged Speaker Test Proctor Jennifer Martin

Grammar Proctor 1 John Davis

Virtual: Research Paper Judge 1 Jordan Beal

Vocal Solo Judge 2 Julia Burke

Sight Reading 2 Judge 1 Juliane Henneberger

Virtual: Prose Reading 1 Judge 1 Juliane Henneberger

Folk Dance: Einzeltanz & Team Judge 5 Kaity Nelson

Breakfast & Lunch Helper 2 Kandee Jahns
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Prose Memory 1 & 2 Judge 1 Karen Frye

Virtual: Prose Reading 4 Judge 2 Katharina Kley

Directed Dialogue 2 Judge 1 Kathrin Correll

Needlework Judge 2 Kim Mickelson

Duet Acting, Upper Level Judge 2 Kurt Bauske

Poetry Memory 1 & 2 Judge 2 Kurt Strack

Sight Reading 4 Judge 2 Lars Grabow

Virtual: Video Show Judge 1 Laura Braun

Crafts Judge 2 Laura Rissky

Tabulation Room (intake and bagging) Helper 2 Laura Rissky

Pass auf: Varsity Judge 1 Lauren Davis

Skit 1 & 2 Judge 2 Lena Trojer

Club Album Judge 1 Leslie Friedrich

Breakfast & Lunch Helper 1 Lisa Ganguly

Sight Reading 1 Judge 2 Lisa Parrott

Virtual: Digital Logo Design Judge 2 Lisa Parrott

Virtual: Oral Presentation 4 Judge 1 Liz Brydon

Extemporaneous Speaking Facilitator Helper 1 Loren Haase

Sight Reading 3 Judge 1 Luisa Boettner

Virtual: Video Show Judge 3 Maike Nawroth

Virtual: Poetry Reading 1 Judge 2 Manuela Hammer

Pair Discussion Judge 2 Manuela Sieber

Virtual: Poetry Reading 4 Judge 3 Manuela Sieber

Scavenger Hunt Judge 2 Marina Ignatyev

Host Host Mark Johnson

Extemporaneous Speaking 3 & Advant Judge 2 Markus Hatzelmann

Club Album Judge 2 Markus Wimmer

Virtual: Poetry Reading 4 Judge 2 Martina Luke-Dorn

Sight Reading 3 Judge 2 Meike Graewe

Gingerbread House, Traditional Judge 2 Mia Feline Petsch

Poetry Memory 3 & 4 Judge 2 Michael Miller

Directed Dialogue 1 Judge 1 Michael Rossow

Duet Acting, Lower Level Judge 2 Miranda James

Virtual: Poetry Reading 2 Judge 2 Miriam Lacayo

Gingerbread House, Non-Traditional Judge 2 Morgann Swenson

Virtual: Prose Reading 4 Judge 3 Nadja Springer

Puppet Show, Lower & Upper Level Judge 2 Nora Neu

Virtual: Oral Presentation Advant. Judge 3 Nora Neu

Folk Dance: Team Judge 1 Piper Brown

Virtual: Poetry Reading 3 Judge 3 Rachel Newman

Reading Comprehension Proctor 1 Rebecca Butler

Duet Acting, Lower Level Judge 1 Robert Gervais

Classical Ensemble & Polka Band Judge 2 Robert Herridge

Director Director Rustin Buck

Tabulation Room (data entry) Helper 1 Sandy Harvey

Pass auf: Novice Judge 2 Sarah Murray

Pass auf: Varsity Judge 2 Sarah Smith

Gingerbread House, Non-Traditional Judge 1 Sarai Macedo

Virtual: Oral Presentation Advant. Judge 2 Saskia Mehlhorn

Poetry Memory & Prose Memory Advant. Judge 2 Sebastian Gobel

Scavenger Hunt Judge 1 Seth Hulse

Virtual: Oral Presentation Advant. Judge 1 Silke Bugge

Needlework Judge 1 Siobhan Madden

Shirt Design Judge 1 Spring Agnew

Original Models Judge 1 Stanley Stifflemire

Virtual: Prose Reading 3 Judge 1 Stefanie Harris

Listening Comprehension Proctor 1 Stephanie Sladek

Prose Memory 3 & 4 Judge 2 Steve Wynne

Skit 1 & 2 Judge 1 Susanne Salas

Poster Design Judge 1 Svenja Karad

Skit 1 & 2 Judge 3 Sylvia Ehret (if able to come)

Virtual: Oral Presentation 4 Judge 3 Sylvia Longoria

Extemporaneous Speaking 4 Judge 2 Sylvia Wagman

Pass auf: Novice Judge 1 Taleed Atieh

Virtual: Poetry Reading 1 Judge 1 Taleed Atieh

Contemporary Music Judge 2 Tanya Bandmann

Virtual: Prose Reading 1 Judge 3 Tara McMartin

Photography Judge 2 Timothy Swenson

Virtual: Digital Logo Design Judge 3 Timothy Swenson

Culture Proctor 2 Timothy Swenson (after Photography)

Timed Writing Judge 2 Ute Hoefel

Classical Ensemble & Polka Band Judge 3 Valina Witte

Poetry Memory 3 & 4 Judge 1 Werner Heigl

Tabulation Room (data entry) Helper 2 Yvonne Thomas

Folk Dance: Einzeltanz & Team Judge 2 Zach Brown

Written Testing Runners Kingwood & Tomball students (4)



Event Role Person

Advantaged Speaker Test Proctor Jennifer Martin

Awards Set-Up Helper 1 Henry Innes

Awards Set-Up Helper 2 Ann Marie Schrock

Breakfast & Lunch Helper 1 Lisa Ganguly

Breakfast & Lunch Helper 2 Kandee Jahns

Classical Ensemble & Polka Band Judge 1 Brian Berlin

Classical Ensemble & Polka Band Judge 2 Robert Herridge

Classical Ensemble & Polka Band Judge 3 Valina Witte

Club Album Judge 1 Leslie Friedrich

Club Album Judge 2 Markus Wimmer

Contemporary Music Judge 1 Fatima Baig

Contemporary Music Judge 2 Tanya Bandmann

Crafts Judge 1 Hannah Henry

Crafts Judge 2 Laura Rissky

Culture Proctor 1 Bryan Galloway

Culture Proctor 2 Timothy Swenson (after Photography)

Directed Dialogue 1 Judge 1 Michael Rossow

Directed Dialogue 1 Judge 2 Alexandra Wirth

Directed Dialogue 2 Judge 1 Kathrin Correll

Directed Dialogue 2 Judge 2 Heidi Hoth

Director Director Rustin Buck

Director's Assistant Helper Henry Innes

Doll Costume Judge 1 Heidi Keschenat

Doll Costume Judge 2 Diane Sullivan

Duet Acting, Lower Level Judge 1 Robert Gervais

Duet Acting, Lower Level Judge 2 Miranda James

Duet Acting, Upper Level Judge 1 Brenda Bauske

Duet Acting, Upper Level Judge 2 Kurt Bauske

Extemporaneous Speaking 3 & Advant Judge 1 Anja Green

Extemporaneous Speaking 3 & Advant Judge 2 Markus Hatzelmann

Extemporaneous Speaking 4 Judge 1 Hildegard Glass

Extemporaneous Speaking 4 Judge 2 Sylvia Wagman

Extemporaneous Speaking Facilitator Helper 1 Loren Haase

Extemporaneous Speaking Facilitator Helper 2 Aayan Shah (KHS)

Folk Dance: Team Judge 1 Piper Brown

Folk Dance: Einzeltanz & Team Judge 2 Zach Brown

Folk Dance: Einzeltanz & Team Judge 3 Jacob Desporte

Folk Dance: Einzeltanz & Team Judge 4 Brayden Montgomery

Folk Dance: Einzeltanz & Team Judge 5 Kaity Nelson

Folk Dance: Einzeltanz & Team Judge 6 Eric Wolz

Gingerbread House, Non-Traditional Judge 1 Sarai Macedo

Gingerbread House, Non-Traditional Judge 2 Morgann Swenson

Gingerbread House, Traditional Judge 1 Jamie Overstreet

Gingerbread House, Traditional Judge 2 Mia Feline Petsch

Grammar Proctor 1 John Davis

Grammar Proctor 2 George Rissky

Host Host Mark Johnson

Listening Comprehension Proctor 1 Stephanie Sladek

Listening Comprehension Proctor 2 Amelia Spears (KHS)

Needlework Judge 1 Siobhan Madden

Needlework Judge 2 Kim Mickelson

Original Models Judge 1 Stanley Stifflemire

Original Models Judge 2 Günter Sundag

Pair Discussion Judge 1 Elmy Biermanns

Pair Discussion Judge 2 Manuela Sieber

Pass auf: Novice Judge 1 Taleed Atieh

Pass auf: Novice Judge 2 Sarah Murray

Pass auf: Varsity Judge 1 Lauren Davis

Pass auf: Varsity Judge 2 Sarah Smith

Photography Judge 1 Friedhelm Luening

Photography Judge 2 Timothy Swenson

Poetry Memory & Prose Memory Advant. Judge 1 Bettina Albermann

Poetry Memory & Prose Memory Advant. Judge 2 Sebastian Gobel

Poetry Memory 1 & 2 Judge 1 Emily Miller

Poetry Memory 1 & 2 Judge 2 Kurt Strack

Poetry Memory 3 & 4 Judge 1 Werner Heigl

Poetry Memory 3 & 4 Judge 2 Michael Miller

Poster Design Judge 1 Svenja Karad

Poster Design Judge 2 Janett Kuba

Prose Memory 1 & 2 Judge 1 Karen Frye

Prose Memory 1 & 2 Judge 2 Alan Jones

Prose Memory 3 & 4 Judge 1 Bryan Due

Prose Memory 3 & 4 Judge 2 Steve Wynne

Puppet Show, Lower & Upper Level Judge 1 Birgit Arentsen

Puppet Show, Lower & Upper Level Judge 2 Nora Neu

Reading Comprehension Proctor 1 Rebecca Butler

Reading Comprehension Proctor 2 Andy Hamilton
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Reserve Judge (to replace no-shows) Judge 1 Howard Cornelsen

Reserve Judge (to replace no-shows) Judge 2 David West

Scavenger Hunt Judge 1 Seth Hulse

Scavenger Hunt Judge 2 Marina Ignatyev

Shirt Design Judge 1 Spring Agnew

Shirt Design Judge 2 Bianca Reich

Sight Reading 1 Judge 1 Burhanuddin Calcuttawala

Sight Reading 1 Judge 2 Lisa Parrott

Sight Reading 2 Judge 1 Juliane Henneberger

Sight Reading 2 Judge 2 Alex Loddoch

Sight Reading 3 Judge 1 Luisa Boettner

Sight Reading 3 Judge 2 Meike Graewe

Sight Reading 4 Judge 1 Christiane Galvani

Sight Reading 4 Judge 2 Lars Grabow

Skit 1 & 2 Judge 1 Susanne Salas

Skit 1 & 2 Judge 2 Lena Trojer

Skit 1 & 2 Judge 3 Sylvia Ehret (if able to come)

Skit 3 & 4 Judge 1 David Brenner

Skit 3 & 4 Judge 2 Antonia Hinkel

Spelling Grader Heinz Schmidt

Spelling Proctor Emily Tidey

Tabulation Room (data entry) Helper 1 Sandy Harvey

Tabulation Room (data entry) Helper 2 Yvonne Thomas

Tabulation Room (intake and bagging) Helper 1 Ann Marie Schrock

Tabulation Room (intake and bagging) Helper 2 Laura Rissky

Timed Writing Judge 1 Jana Enderlein

Timed Writing Judge 2 Ute Hoefel

Virtual: alternate judge Judge 1 Jamila Koukakis

Virtual: Digital Logo Design Judge 1 Dusty Brown

Virtual: Digital Logo Design Judge 2 Lisa Parrott

Virtual: Digital Logo Design Judge 3 Timothy Swenson

Virtual: Oral Presentation 4 Judge 1 Liz Brydon

Virtual: Oral Presentation 4 Judge 2 Heidi Kirby

Virtual: Oral Presentation 4 Judge 3 Sylvia Longoria

Virtual: Oral Presentation Advant. Judge 1 Silke Bugge

Virtual: Oral Presentation Advant. Judge 2 Saskia Mehlhorn

Virtual: Oral Presentation Advant. Judge 3 Nora Neu

Virtual: Photo Essay Judge 1 Christiane Salvador

Virtual: Photo Essay Judge 2 Alexia Uhlendorf

Virtual: Poetry Reading 1 Judge 1 Taleed Atieh

Virtual: Poetry Reading 1 Judge 2 Manuela Hammer

Virtual: Poetry Reading 1 Judge 3 Barbara Homann

Virtual: Poetry Reading 2 Judge 1 Diana Bangert

Virtual: Poetry Reading 2 Judge 2 Miriam Lacayo

Virtual: Poetry Reading 2 Judge 3 Denise Tanner

Virtual: Poetry Reading 3 Judge 1 Heike Lops Kelleher

Virtual: Poetry Reading 3 Judge 2 Barbara Lott

Virtual: Poetry Reading 3 Judge 3 Rachel Newman

Virtual: Poetry Reading 4 Judge 1 James Howell

Virtual: Poetry Reading 4 Judge 2 Martina Luke-Dorn

Virtual: Poetry Reading 4 Judge 3 Manuela Sieber

Virtual: Prose Reading 1 Judge 1 Juliane Henneberger

Virtual: Prose Reading 1 Judge 2 Heidi Keschenat

Virtual: Prose Reading 1 Judge 3 Tara McMartin

Virtual: Prose Reading 2 Judge 1 Christiane Galvani

Virtual: Prose Reading 2 Judge 2 Friedhelm Luening

Virtual: Prose Reading 2 Judge 3 Braden Ross

Virtual: Prose Reading 3 Judge 1 Stefanie Harris

Virtual: Prose Reading 3 Judge 2 Alex Loddoch

Virtual: Prose Reading 3 Judge 3 Alison Wimmer

Virtual: Prose Reading 4 Judge 1 Heidi Hoth

Virtual: Prose Reading 4 Judge 2 Katharina Kley

Virtual: Prose Reading 4 Judge 3 Nadja Springer

Virtual: Research Paper Judge 1 Jordan Beal

Virtual: Research Paper Judge 2 Jana Enderlein

Virtual: Research Paper Judge 3 Fiona Lindgren

Virtual: Video Show Judge 1 Laura Braun

Virtual: Video Show Judge 2 Alec Cattell

Virtual: Video Show Judge 3 Maike Nawroth

Vocabulary Proctor 1 Connie Galloway

Vocabulary Proctor 2 Carter Nguyen (KHS)

Vocal Solo Judge 1 Dusty Brown

Vocal Solo Judge 2 Julia Burke

Written Testing Grader 1 David Kniess

Written Testing Grader 2 Beverly Randall

Written Testing Runners Kingwood & Tomball students (4)


